

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Original Suit (s). No(s). 1/2011

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

ORGNL.SUIT No. 2/2011 (XVII)

Date : 08-12-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, AAG
Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Raj, Adv.
Ms. Indira Bhakar, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.S. Suri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR
Mr. Vinay K. Shailendra, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Panda, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Rawat, Adv.
Mrs. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Saeed Qadri, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Maroria, AOR
Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.

Mr. Jagdeep Dhankar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta, AAG
Mr. Avdesh Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajendra Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Chandra Shekhar Suman, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Parida, Adv.
Ms. Deepshikha Bharati, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Rajwanshi, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR
M/s. Mitter & Mitter Co., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matters are adjourned to third week of January, 2018.

Admission and denial of documents to take place before the
next date of hearing.

(R. NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER