

Mr. Nisarg Chaudhary, Adv.

Ms. Rita Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It is reported that the evidence on affidavit of the concerned witnesses on behalf of the plaintiff(s) and defendant(s) are already filed. Now those witnesses are to be cross-examined.

Put up on 04.01.2023 for cross-examination before the learned Registrar.

(R. NATARAJAN)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(NISHA TRIPATHI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR